Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Gedney - (876718) - Stokesley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.19
36.20
36.26
36.53
36.83
38.29
38.93
39.54
39.69
39.94
40.18
40.85
41.29
43.08
45.54

46.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.19
36.53
36.83
36.20
38.29
36.26

39.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
339
337
330
322
286
272
260
257
252
248
236
228
201
170
161

WA Pts

369
330
322
339
286
337
257

Round

H
H
H
H

I I I I T

Round

I I

I I T I ™

Date

24/04/16
24/10/15
02/05/15
14/11/15
24/10/15
20/09/15
21/12/14
09/02/14
10/01/15
05/04/14
16/11/13
08/06/14
26/10/13
06/07/13
10/02/13
03/11/12

Date

24/04/16
14/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
20/09/15
02/05/15
10/01/15

Meet

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
BOSSS Spring Gala

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Borough of Stockton Sprint Time Trial

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Boldmere Open Meet

Middlesborough AA Graded Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Meet

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Chester-le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Billingham
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Durham
Billingham
Durham

Stanley
Billingham
Billingham
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Stechford
Middlesborough

Bishop Auckland

Venue

Chester-le-Street
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Durham
Billingham

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

38.93 272 H 2111214 Borough of Stockton Sprint Time Trial Billingham 4
40.85 236 H 08/06/14 Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley 3
39.94 252 H 05/04/14  BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala Billingham Stockton 3
39.54 260 09/02/14 Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier Durham Stockton 3
40.18 248 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Stockton 3
41.29 228 H 26/10/13  Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013 Chester-le-Street Stockton 3
43.08 201 06/07/13  Boldmere Open Meet Stechford Stockton 3
45.54 170 H 10/02/13 Middlesborough AA Graded Meet Middlesborough Stockton 4
46.39 161 H 03/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Stockton 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



