Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Gedney - (876718) - Stokesley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.19	369	Н	24/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Bo Stockton	3
36.20	339	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
36.26	337	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
36.53	330	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
36.83	322	F	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
38.29	286	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
38.93	272	Н	21/12/14	Borough of Stockton Sprint Time Trial	Billingham		4
39.54	260		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
39.69	257	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
39.94	252	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
40.18	248	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
40.85	236	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley		3
41.29	228	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Stockton	3
43.08	201		06/07/13	Boldmere Open Meet	Stechford	Stockton	3
45.54	170	Н	10/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	Stockton	4
46.39	161	Н	03/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.19	369	Н	24/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Bo Stockton	3
36.53	330	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
36.83	322	F	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
36.20	339	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
38.29	286	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
36.26	337	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
39.69 Copyright 2024	257 4	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.93	272	Н	21/12/14	Borough of Stockton Sprint Time Trial	Billingham		4
40.85	236	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley		3
39.94	252	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
39.54	260		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
40.18	248	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
41.29	228	Н	26/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Stockton	3
43.08	201		06/07/13	Boldmere Open Meet	Stechford	Stockton	3
45.54	170	Н	10/02/13	Middlesborough AA Graded Meet	Middlesborough	Stockton	4
46.39	161	Н	03/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS